
2018-04-01

00:00:00

2018-04-02

00:00:00

2018-04-03

00:00:00

2018-04-04

00:00:00

2018-04-05

00:00:00

2018-04-06

00:00:00

2018-04-07

00:00:00

0.97

0.975

0.98

0.985

0.99

0.995

1

p.u.

LV Commercial Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

Secondary Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

LV Industrial Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

MV Commercial Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

Primary Substation Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

MV Residential Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

Mixed Load Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

LV Hospital Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

HV Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

LV Residential Busbar: Voltage, Magnitude

  
  Plot(19)

    

  Date: 2023/04/06 

  Annex:   


